
Villupuram - Kharagpur SF Express (PT)/22604 - SF - SR 
BLS/Baleshwar to KGP/Kharagpur Junction 

2h 12m - 116 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 11:05 3 1 0 60 43 SR
2 TNM Tiruvannamalai 12:13 12:15 2m 1 1 67 68 170 SR
3 VLR Vellore Cantt. 13:28 13:30 2m 1 1 151 30 218 SR
4 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 2 1 161 63 215 SR
5 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 0 1 222 84 85 SR
6 PER Perambur 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 285 44 7 SR
7 GDR Gudur Junction 18:54 18:55 1m 2 1 422 65 19 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 1 716 61 19 SCR
9 EE Eluru 00:34 00:35 1m 2 2 776 65 13 SCR
10 RJY Rajahmundry 01:58 02:00 2m 3 2 865 55 14 SCR
11 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:40 06:00 20m 3 2 1065 67 6 ECoR
12 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 3 2 1127 71 58 ECoR
13 BAM Brahmapur 10:03 10:08 5m 1 2 1343 79 20 ECoR
14 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:00 12:20 20m 2 2 1491 46 16 ECoR
15 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:45 12:50 5m 1 2 1510 55 33 ECoR
16 CTC Cuttack Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 1 2 1537 88 28 ECoR
17 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 14:14 14:15 1m 2 2 1610 63 32 ECoR
18 BLS Baleshwar 15:56 15:58 2m 3 2 1716 71 17 SER
19 BLDA Belda 17:06 17:08 2m 0 2 1796 34 20 SER
20 KGP Kharagpur Junction 18:10 5 2 1832 - 39 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (03:52)

May 28 2024 (03:52)

1

1


